JOFNUNARSJOPUR SVEITARFELAGA

Aeetlud framlég vegna sérparfa fatladra nemenda 2012

Nr.svf.

Sveitarfélag

Azetlud framlég
fjarhagséar 2012

0000
1000
1100
1300
1400
1603
1604
1606
2000
2300
2503
2504
2506
3000
3506
3511
3609
3709
3710
3711
3713
3714
3811
4100
4200
4502
4604
4607
4803
4901
4902
4908
4911
5200
5508
5604
5609
5611
5612
5706
6000
6100
6250
6400
6513
6515
6601
6602
6607
6611
6612
6706

Reykjavikurborg
Képavogsbeer
Seltjarnarneskaupstadur
Gardabeer
Hafnarfjardarkaupstadur
Sveitarfélagid Alftanes
Mosfellsbeer
Kjosarhreppur
Reykjanesbeer
Grindavikurbaer
Sandgerdisbeer
Sveitarfélagio Gardur
Sveitarfélagio Vogar
Akraneskaupstadur
Skorradalshreppur
Hvalfjardarsveit
Borgarbyggo
Grundarfjardarbaer
Helgafellssveit
Stykkisholmsbeer

Eyja- og Miklaholtshreppur
Sneefellsbeer

Dalabyggo
Bolungarvikurkaupstadur
{safjardarbaer
Reykhdlahreppur
Talknafjardarhreppur
Vesturbyggd
Sudavikurhreppur
Arneshreppur
Kaldrananeshreppur
Baejarhreppur
Strandabyggd
Sveitarfélagid Skagafjoréur
Hunaping vestra
Blondudssbeer
Sveitarfélagid Skagastrond
Skagabyggd
Hunavatnshreppur
Akrahreppur
Akureyrarkaupstadur
Nordurping

Fjallabyggo
Dalvikurbyggd
Eyjafjardarsveit
Horgarsveit
Svalbardsstrandarhreppur
Grytubakkahreppur
Skutustadahreppur
Tjérneshreppur
pingeyjarsveit
Svalbardshreppur

90.930.000
17.900.000
30.390.000
83.140.000
16.890.000
40.200.000
1.130.000
70.710.000
14.570.000
7.910.000
8.980.000
5.650.000
38.300.000
0
2.260.000
11.300.000
0

0
6.780.000
0
7.850.000
1.130.000
3.330.000
14.630.000
1.130.000
2.260.000
4.520.000
2.260.000
0

0

0
3.390.000
17.840.000
4.460.000
3.390.000
3.390.000
0

0

0
63.750.000
13.500.000
7.910.000
19.030.000
3.330.000
2.260.000
2.260.000
3.390.000
0

0
1.130.000
0
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6709
7000
7300
7502
7505
7509
7613
7617
7620
7708
8000
8200
8508
8509
8610
8613
8614
8710
8716
8717
8719
8720
8721
8722

Langaneshyggd 3.390.000
Seyodisfjardarkaupstadur 2.260.000
Fjardabyggd 6.780.000
Vopnafjardarhreppur 4.460.000
Fljétsdalshreppur 0
Borgarfjardarhreppur 0
Breiddalshreppur 0
Djupavogshreppur 2.260.000
Fljétsdalshérad 12.370.000
Sveitarfélagid Hornafjorour 2.260.000
Vestmannaeyjabeer 16.950.000
Sveitarfélagid Arborg 31.580.000
Myrdalshreppur 1.130.000
Skaftarhreppur 0
Asahreppur 0
Rangarping eystra 11.240.000
Rangarping ytra 3.390.000
Hrunamannahreppur 3.390.000
Hveragerdisbeer 6.780.000
Sveitarfélagid Olfus 10.110.000
Grimsnes- og Grafningshreppur 2.260.000
Skeida- og Gnupverjahreppur 0
Blaskogabyggd 1.130.000
Fléahreppur 2.260.000

757.180.000

16.11.2011



